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clamp_plate_adjustable

QUANTITY

DWG NO

ALUMINUM .1875"X2.00" STRIP STOCK

312

Dimensional Tolerance
Unless Noted
 
2 PL. ±0.01
3 PL. ±0.005

9/1/2008

MATERIAL

TITLE

Team 221 LLC.

 

2.75

.19

2.00

1.375

.656

2.094

n.21 x .19
w n .41 X 82°
2 PLACES

n.88

1.12

.87

1.00


